
Civic Center
835 East 14th Street

San Leandro, California
City of San Leandro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-403 Name: City of San Leandro City Council RESOLUTION
Approving an Agreement with Ojo Technology to
Upgrade Eleven Traffic Observation Cameras and
Implement a Video Management System in An
Amount of Not to Exceed $77,256.18 With
Authorization for the City Manager o

Status:Type: Resolution - Council Passed

In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/15/2019 7/15/2019

Enactment date: 7/15/2019 Reso 2019-135Enactment #:

Title: RESOLUTION of the City of San Leandro City Council to Approve an Agreement with Ojo Technology
to Upgrade Eleven Traffic Observation Cameras and Implement a Video Management System in An
Amount Not to Exceed $77,256.18 With Authorization for the City Manager or his Designee to
Negotiate Contract Amendments Up to 15% ($11,588.43) of the Not to Exceed Amount and
Authorizing the Appropriation of $77,256.18 from the Information Technology Fund Balance
Unrestricted Reserves to the Operating Account 688-13-121-7410

Sponsors: Jeff Kay

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Consulting Services Agreement between the City of San Leandro and Ojo Technology to Upgrade
Eleven Traffic Observation Cameras and Implement a Video Management System

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedCity Council7/15/2019 1 Pass

City of San Leandro Printed on 5/9/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

